DOCUMENT CHARGES 50.00

DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 0.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 74.60

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 49.73

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 75.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 498.00

GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 59.76

Grand Total 558.00

Rupees :  Five Hundred Fifty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

CHENNAI MOOLAKADAI (CHMK)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3000418414 VALUE 23559.00

E-Waybill No 551770534241

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :